


I 
I 

I 

06:00am 
6:15 am 

07:00am 

08:00 am 

09:00am 

10:30 

11:00am 

12:30 pm 

02:00 am 

03:00am 

05:00am 

06:00am 

08:00 am 

09:00arri 

10:30 am 

11:00am 

12:30 pm 

02:00am 

03 :00am 

05 :00 am 

Jansons Institute of Technology 
Approved by AICTE, New Deihl and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai 

Accredited by NAAC and ISO 9001:2015 certified Institution 
Coimbatore, Tam II Nadu -641659 

www.Jlt.ac.ln 

Campus Bird Count 
02.04.2022 to 03.04.2022 

AGENDA 

02.04.2022 

Welcoming Chief guest and participants 

Chief guest address to participants 

Field work 

Breakfast 

Field work 

Break 

Field work . . 

Lunch 
Discussion 

Fieldwork 

Discussion 

03.04.2022 

I Field work 

Breakfast 

Field work 

Break 

Field work 

Lunch 
Discussion 

Field work 
Discussion and valedictory address 

[0/v~ , 
)_.~· 

Faculty Coordinator Student Coordinator 

k •s . ~rF<-"'Bf+"'lff\~ . 

l 


	flyer
	Agenda


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

