

JANSONS ECO CLUB

JANSONS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU - 641 659



Organizes

CAMPUS BIRD COUNT

(Inaugural Edition - 02 & 03 April 2022)

Chief Guest

Dr. V. Kirubhanandhini Independent Bird Researcher Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History (SACON) Coimbatore

Venue:

Jansons Institute of Technology Campus
Time
6.00 a.m. Onwards





Jansons Institute of Technology

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai Accredited by NAAC and ISO 9001:2015 certified Institution Colmbatore, Tamil Nadu – 641659 www.jit.ac.in



Campus Bird Count

02.04.2022 to 03.04.2022

AGENDA

02.04.2022

06:00 am	Welcoming Chief guest and participants	
6:15 am	Chief guest address to participants	
07:00 am	Field work	
08:00 am	Breakfast	
09:00am	Field work	
10:30	Break	
11:00 am	Field work	
12:30 pm	Lunch	
02:00 am	Discussion	
03:00 am	Field work	
05:00 am	Discussion	

03.04.2022

06:00 am	Field work	
08:00 am	Breakfast	
09:00am	Field work	
10:30 am	Break	
11:00 am	Field work	
12:30 pm	Lunch	-
02:00 am	Discussion	
03:00 am	Field work	
05:00 am	Discussion and valedictory address	1

Student Coordinator

Faculty Coordinator

K.S. KIRUBHAHAR.